



CSS Supplies and Solutions

Office # 05, Ground floor, Sunny Plaza, Hasrat Mohani Road, Karachi, Pakistan
Email: info@corporatesupplies.com.pk, Web: <https://corporatesupplies.com.pk>
NTN: 7194942-0, GST: n/a
Tel: 021-32630099

Purchase Details

Purchase Invoice Date : 02/09/2022

Sale Invoice No : CSaS-0922-7

Purchase Transaction Id : 4701

Purchase Details: Karwan-e-Hayat

S.#	Item Name	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Amount	GST	Total	Supplier Name
1	Goldfish Color Pencils 12Pcs	Packet	6	110.00	660.00	0.00	660	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
2	Rubber Band - 1 Gram	Pcs	1	100.00	100.00	0.00	100	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
3	Color Paper A4 Size (100 Sheets)	Packet	2	150.00	300.00	0.00	300	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
4	PVC - Imported Box File 3Inch	Pcs	6	204.00	1,224.00	0.00	1224	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
5	Paragon Green Registers (200 Pages)	Pcs	5	380.00	1,900.00	0.00	1900	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
6	Flat Paint Brush Size (0)	Pcs	6	20.00	120.00	0.00	120	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
7	Toshiba Cell AAA	Pcs	12	23.00	276.00	0.00	276	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
8	Toshiba - AA Cell	Pcs	24	23.75	570.00	0.00	570	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
9	Dollar - Fine Liner 0.3 Pointer Blue	Pcs	12	16.00	192.00	0.00	192	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
10	Diamond - Binder Clip 15MM	Packet	24	4.00	96.00	0.00	96	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
11	Others - Writing / Examination Board	Pcs	72	11.00	792.00	0.00	792	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
12	UHU - Tube 125ML	Pcs	1	380.00	380.00	0.00	380	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
13	Dollar - Clipper Ball Pen	Pcs	6	110.00	660.00	0.00	660	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
14	Deli - 6003 Scissor	Pcs	2	90.00	180.00	0.00	180	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
15	Noble - Attendance Register		2	149.38	298.75	0.00	299	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
16	UHU - Glue Stick 40Gram	Pcs	2	180.00	360.00	0.00	360	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
17	Piano - JelfLo Gel Pen	Pcs	12	60.00	720.00	0.00	720	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
18	Deli - 0325 Stapler Machine	Pcs	2	240.00	480.00	0.00	480	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
19	Brown Packing Tape 2x72	Pcs	6	74.00	444.00	0.00	444	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
20	Deli Single Plier Hole Punch (0114)	Pcs	2	215.00	430.00	0.00	430	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
21	Diamond - Binder Clip 25MM	Packet	12	5.00	60.00	0.00	60	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

	Total		217		10,242.75	0	10242.75	
--	-------	--	-----	--	-----------	---	----------	--

Terms and Conditions : 1. Payment Terms will be 15 days from Delivery Date.

2. This is system generated invoice no need any sign or stamp.

Prepared By : Maha Waris Khan

Approved By : Maha Waris Khan